F190000/386

(F	Requestor's Name)				
A)	ddress)				
(A	\ddress)				
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
	WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Office Use Only					



08/18/18--01026--005 ***70.00

FILED 19 MAR IS PM 1: 24 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLARASCER, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Legal Insurrection Foudnation

٨.

Name of Corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", or "Certificate of Status" and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Cateb Ha	ys				
	Name of Person					
	Holtzman Vogel Josefiak Torchinsky PLLC Firm/Company					
	45 N. Hil	l Dr., Ste. 100				
		Ad	dress			
	Warrento	n, VA 20186				
	<u> </u>	City/State :	and Zip Code	2	<u> </u>	
	chays@hv	ıjt.law				
	E-m	ail address: (to be used for	future annua	l report notifica	ution)	
For further in	formation o	concerning this matter, plea	ise cail:			
Caleb Hays		at	202	480-3372		
	Name o	f Person	() Area Code	Daytime Tel	ephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations		tion		STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327		Joranous		Clifton Building		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		32314	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301			
		the following amount: to: FLORIDA DEPARTM	ENT OF STA	ATE .		
\$70.00 F	iling Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee &		Filing Fee &	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee.	
		Certificate of Status	Certif	ied Copy	Certificate of Status &	

Certified Copy

¢.

.

· , , ,

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Legal Insurrection, Inc.	
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alterna	ate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)
Rhode Island	3, \$2-2279600
(State or country under the law of which it	is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)
08/02/2017	5. (perpetual)
(Date of Incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)
N/A	
(Date first conducted affairs in Florida if prior	to registration. See sections 617.1501 & 617.1502. F.S. to determine penalty liability.
18 Maple Ave., #280, Barrington, RI 02806	
18 Maple Ave., #280, Barrington, RI 02806	
(same)	(Principal office <u>street</u> address)
(same)	(Principal office <u>street</u> address)
(same) ucate and inform the public on legal, hist	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
(same) ucate and inform the public on legal, hist orld events, through investigative news r	(Principal office <u>street</u> address) (Current mailing address, if different) forical, economic, academic, and cultural issues related to the Constitution eporting, outreach, research, audio-visual media, interactive online flatfor
(same) lucate and inform the public on legal, hist corld events, through investigative news r	(Principal office <u>street</u> address)
(same) lucate and inform the public on legal, hist world events, through investigative news r is. (l'urpose(s) of corporation auth or2, d in hon	(Principal office <u>street</u> address) (Current mailing address, if different) (Orical, economic, academic, and cultural issues related to the Constitution eporting, outreach, research, audio-visual media, interactive online flatfor in estate or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)
(same) ucate and inform the public on legal, hist orld events, through investigative news r is. (Purpose(s) of corporation auth or2, d in hon	(Principal office <u>street</u> address) (Current mailing address, if different) (Orical, economic, academic, and cultural issues related to the Constitution eporting, outreach, research, audio-visual media, interactive online flatfor in estate or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)
(same) ucate and inform the public on legal, hist orld events, through investigative news re- is. (Purpose(s) of corporation auth or2, d in hon Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida regis	(Principal office <u>street</u> address) (Current mailing address, if different) (Orical, economic, academic, and cultural issues related to the Constitution eporting, outreach, research, audio-visual media, interactive online flatfor in estate or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)
(same) lucate and inform the public on legal, hist corld events, through investigative news r	(Principal office <u>street</u> address) (Current mailing address, if different) torical, economic, academic, and cultural issues related to the Constitution eporting, outreach, research, audio-visual media, interactive online flatfor n estate or country to be carried out in the state of Florida) stered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated. 12. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

.

A. DIRECTORS

.

,

DChairman Name: William A Jacobson		Chairman Name: <u>Anne Segal</u>			
□Vice Chaimian	Address: 18 Maple Ave., #280	□Vice Chairman	Address: 18 Maple Ave., #280 Barrington, RI 02806		
Director	Barrington, RI 02806	Director			
President		DPresident			
□Vice President	<u></u>	□Vice President			
	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer		
□Other:	□ Other:	□ Other:	Other:		
□Chairman	Name: <u>Martha Wallick</u>		Name:		
□Vice Chairman	Address:	 □Vice Chaimian			
Director	Barrington, RI 02806	Director			
□President		OPresident	6		
□Vice President		UVice President			
Secretary	Treasurer	□Secretary	DTréasurer _		
DOther:	Other:	Other:			
DChairman	Name:	Chairman	Name:		
□Vice Chairman	Address:	UVice Chairman	Address:		
Director					
□Vice President		□Vice President	<u></u>		
DSecretary	□Treasurer	Secretary			
□Other:	Other:	Other:	□ Other:		

NOTE: Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuate may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

3 - 1 - 201G(Spinature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application) \mathcal{O} 13. William A Jacobson, President/Director 14. (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations Department of State | Office of the Secretary of State Nellie M. Gorbea, Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

I. Nellie M. Gorbea. Secretary of State and custodian of the seal and corporate records of the State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations, hereby certify that:

Legal Insurrection Foundation

is a Rhode Island Non-Profit Corporation organized on **August 02, 2017.** I further certify that revocation proceedings are not pending; articles of dissolution have not been filed; all annual reports are of record and the corporation is active and in good standing with this office.

This certificate is not to be considered as a notice of the corporation's financial condition or business practices; such information is not available from this office.



SIGNED and SEALED on February 28, 2019

Tullin U. Kolen

Secretary of State

Certificate Number: 19020082620 Verify this Certificate at: http://business.sos.ri.gov/CorpWeb/Certificates/Verify.aspx Processed by: dantonelli